	Компания
	Тикер
	Последняя цена (конец 2013), Руб 
	Кол-во акций
	Позиция, Руб
	Доля в портфеле

	Лукойл
	LKOH
	2112
	79
	166 848
	15.8%

	МТС
	MTSS
	338.4
	490
	165 816
	15.7%

	Русгидро
	HYDR
	0.5588
	297000
	165 964
	15.7%

	Уралкалий
	URKA
	170.95
	2300
	393 185
	37.2%

	Сбербанк ао
	SBER
	103.65
	1600
	165 840
	15.7%

	Портфель
	 
	 
	 
	1 057 653
	100.0%


